Americas: +1.847 839.6925
Europe: +44.1628.858941
Asia: IAS-AsiaSales@lairdtech.com
Features
• 	True Field Diversity design ensures

800 MHz-5.8GHz Antennas
ELECTRICAL
VSWR < 2.1
Nominal Gain 3 dB-M.E.G.
Maximum Power 100 W
Nominal Impedance 50 Ω
Polarization Vertical
Pattern Omnidirectional
Half-Power Beamwidth
(Elevation° x Azimuth°)
130° x 360°
Coaxial Cable Length & Type None
Terminations NMO Socket or, type N-female
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION
TRA8063 806-870 MHz 3 dB-MEG Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRA8213 821-896 MHz 3 dB-MEG Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRA8903 890-960 MHz 3 dB-MEG Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRA9023 902-928 MHz 3 dB-MEG Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRA18503 1.85 - 1.99 GHz 3dB-MEG Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRA24003 2.4 – 2.5 GHz 3 dB-MEG Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRA58003 4.9 – 6.0 GHz 3 dB-MEG Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRADCAGP
G - Drop ceiling antenna adaptor for P-mount Phantom w/